Fill in this information to	identify the case:	RECEIVED
Debtor 1		JUN 0 1 2020
Debtor 2 (Spouse, if filing)	·	LEGAL SERVICES
United States Bankruptcy Cou	nt for the: District of	Filed: USBC - Northern District of Texas
Case number		Tuesday Morning Corporation, et al (B10) 20-31476 (HDH)
Official Form 41	<u>0</u>	TUE
Proof of Cla	aim	04/19
make a request for payme Filers must leave out or re documents that support the	ore filling out this form. This form is for making a claim form of an administrative expense. Make such a request accudant information that is entitled to privacy on this form or on a claim, such as promissory notes, purchase orders, invoices, in elements. Do not several signal documents; they may be de	cording to 11 U.S.C. § 503. Any attached documents. Attach redacted copies of any temized statements of running accounts, contracts, judgments.
A person who files a fraudule	ent claim could be fined up to \$500,000, imprisoned for up to	5 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and 3571.
Fill in all the information a	bout the claim as of the date the case was filed. That date	e is on the notice of bankruptcy (Form 309) that you received.
Part 1: Identify the C	laim	
Who is the current creditor?	Name of the current creditor (the person or entity to be paid for this Other names the creditor used with the debtor	Claim)
Has this claim been acquired from someone else?	No Yes. From whom?	
3. Where should notices and payments to the creditor be sent?	Where should notices to the creditor be sent? LEISURE MERCHAND 151NG (ORP	Where should payments to the creditor be sent? (if different)
Federal Rule of Bankruptcy Procedure	Name	Name
(FRBP) 2002(g)	Number Street ED1504 NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NO	Number Street
	City State ZIP Code	City State ZIP Code
	Contact phone 732 902 2243	Contact phone
	Contact email robert@lessureluggage.com	Contact email
	Uniform claim identifier for electronic payments in chapter 13 (if you	use one): - — — — — — — — —
4. Does this claim amend one already filed?	No Yes. Claim number on court claims registry (if known)	Filed on
5. Do you know if anyone else has filed a proof of claim for this claim?	No Yes. Who made the earlier filing?	

P	art 2:	Give Informatio	About the Claim as of the Date the Case Was Filed
6.	•	nave any number to identify the	No See Supplier Suppl
7.	How mu	ch is the claim?	S_\(\lambda\), \(\cappa\) Does this amount include interest or other charges? No Yes. Attach statement itemizing interest, fees, expenses, or other charges required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c)(2)(A).
	tille manager		Charges required by Barikrupicy Rule 500 T(C)(Z)(A).
8.	What is to claim?	the basis of the	Examples: Goods sold, money loaned, lease, services performed, personal injury or wrongful death, or credit card.
			Attach redacted copies of any documents supporting the claim required by Bankruptcy Rule 3001(c).
			Limit disclosing information that is entitled to privacy, such as health care information.
			Goods sold - travel goods - luggage
9.	is all or p	part of the claim	No No
	secureu	f	Yes. The claim is secured by a lien on property.
			Nature of property:
			Real estate. If the claim is secured by the debtor's principal residence, file a Mortgage Proof of Claim Attachment (Official Form 410-A) with this Proof of Claim.
	÷		☐ Motor vehicle
			Other Describe:
			Basis for perfection:
			Attach redacted copies of documents, if any, that show evidence of perfection of a security interest (for example, a mortgage, lien, certificate of title, financing statement, or other document that shows the lien has been filed or recorded.)
			Value of property: \$
			Amount of the claim that is secured: \$
			Amount of the claim that is unsecured: \$(The sum of the secured and unsecured amounts should match the amount in line 7.)
		·	Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition: \$
			Annual Interest Rate (when case was filed) %
			Fixed Variable
10.	ls this cl	aim based on a	⊠ №
	lease?		
	E73-1410-1410		Yes. Amount necessary to cure any default as of the date of the petition.
11.		aim subject to a	™ No
	right of s	setOT ?	☐ Yes. Identify the property:

12. Is all or part of the claim	1 0 No					WIRELE STRUCK IN CO.					
entitled to priority under 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)?	Yes. Check	one:					Amount entitled to priority				
A claim may be partly priority and partly	Domestic support obligations (including alimony and child support) under 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).										
nonpriority. For example, in some categories, the law limits the amount entitled to priority.	Up to \$ persona	Up to \$3,025* of deposits toward purchase, lease, or rental of property or services for personal, family, or household use. 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)(7).									
entitied to phonty.	bankrup	salaries, or con tcy petition is fil C. § 507(a)(4).	nmissions (up t ed or the debto	o \$13,650*) ear or's business end	ned within 180 da ds, whichever is e	ys before the arlier.	\$				
			d to governmer	ntal units. 11 U.S	S.C. § 507(a)(8).		\$				
	☐ Contrib	itions to an emp	oloyee benefit p	lan. 11 U.S.C. §	507(a)(5).		\$				
	Other. S	specify subsecti	on of 11 U.S.C.	§ 507(a)() th	at applies.		\$				
	* Amounts a	re subject to adju	stment on 4/01/2	2 and every 3 year	s after that for case	s begun on or afte	er the date of adjustment.				
	An a										
Part 3: Sign Below											
The person completing	Check the appro	priate box:				•					
this proof of claim must sign and date it.	1 am the cre	ditor.									
FRBP 9011(b).	☐ I am the cre	ditor's attorney	or authorized a	igent.							
If you file this claim	l am the tru	stee, or the deb	tor, or their aut	horized agent. E	ankruptcy Rule 3	004.					
electronically, FRBP 5005(a)(2) authorizes courts	☐ I am a guar	antor, surety, er	ndorser, or othe	er codebtor. Ban	kruptcy Rule 300	5.					
to establish local rules											
specifying what a signature is.	I understand tha	t an authorized	signature on th	is <i>Proof of Clain</i>	serves as an ac	knowledgment t	that when calculating the				
					payments receive						
A person who files a fraudulent claim could be	I have everines	the information	in this Proof o	f Claim and have		ling that that inda					
fined up to \$500,000, imprisoned for up to 5	and correct.	the information	i in this <i>Proof o</i> i	r C <i>iaim</i> and nave	e a reasonable be	liet that the into	ormation is true				
years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 157, and	I declare under	enalty of perjur	y that the foreg	oing is true and	correct.						
3571.	Executed on da		2020								
) MM / DD /	YYYY								
`	12										
	MEN	-									
	Signature			···							
	Print the name	of the person v	who is comple	ting and signin	g this claim:						
	•			M		16.00					
•	Name	First name	***************************************	Middle name		Last name					
	T id -	^	~0			edot namo					
	Title	CONTRO	1 1				1. 1. 1.				
	Company	Identify the cor		the company if the	e authorized agent	is a servicer.					
			1		•						
·	Address	105 Number	Street	FIELD	AVE	· 					
		EDISON			IN	08837	7				
		City City	4		State	ZIP Code	-				
	Contact phone	732 902	2243	<u> </u>	Email	robert@	leisureluggage.com				
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	***************************************								

Leisure Merchandising Corp 105 Northfield Ave.

Edison, NJ 08837

Tel:(732) 346-9009 Fax:(732) 346-0013 Duns 19-556-3804

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
3/6/2020	662791

Bill To	Ship To	
Tuesday Morning Accts. Payable Dept. 6250 LBJ Freeway Dallas, TX 75240	Tuesday Morning Main Whse. 4610 Langland Rd. Farmers Branch, TX 75244	

P.	O. No.			Ship Date	s	hip Via	Ter	ms
417	417139001			3/6/2020	-		Ne	1 60
Qty	Style	Number		Des	cription		Rate	Amount
66 62 62 176 94	M0730-38 M0730-38 M0730-38 M0730-38 M0730-38 M0730-38 M0730-38 M0730-48 U I	SIL_X CHM_X BWSJ_X	LDF Stonebridge 360 LDF Stonebridge 360 LDF Sheffield 360 U LDF Sheffield 360 U	0 H/S 3 Pc. Set Silv 0 H/S 3 Pc. Set Ch JL 4 Pc. Set Blk/W	ver ampagne hite Square Jac		105.00 105.00 105.00 152.50 152.50	6,930.00 6,510.00 6,510.00 26,840.00 14,335.00
						INVOICE TO	ΓΛΙ Φ. (1	125.00

INVOICE TOTAL

\$61,125.00

	•						·				
Pieces Property described about a received in good order, except es noted.								08/9/8	ンク	1/11	71
elidis said to demonstrate and the vehicle				iverlpalleta	D By Dri contain	Driver	√e □	/ /	O BÚL JO SUMIRIOL	The applicable may	or ginotooas
Carriet acknowledges receipt of packages and required placerds. Carriet					K By Sh	Shipper	1	s are properly classifier ser condition for transpi	ishetem bemen e gong ni ene bne "t	ity that the sbove siked and labeled	This is to cent packaged, m
atag 9	TURE / PICKU	CARRIER SIGNA	Signature		O Julien H	rosqeq:	1elist	3TA	O / 38UT	ANDIS A	BABIHS
ipper	4S	other lawful charges.	rejght and all	Ag paus			classifications and to all applicable st				
payment of	(A) and (B). s shipment without	U.S.C. 🛘 14706(c)(1)	The carrier sha	Neen	vied gnilinw ni noc	u egreed up	inacis inal have bee	mined rates or cor	dividually dete	ni ol loeidus ,	BECEINED
	cceptable: 🗆	natomer check a] —						ed	
<u> </u>	bisqerq 🛚		_				y stated by the shipp		:ewollo	o broperty as fo	off to eulev
**********	***************************************		OT QNA		ihe agreed or dec	POSSESSE I	15,340	Shippers are require	ent on value,	meqeb ei eler	460
************	<u></u>		.01 011	-		- 	070			***************************************	
		***				ļ				<u>.</u>	•
152	90-949481				_nddsde	<u> </u>	15,340			Ctns	09 1
		ransportation with ordinary care.		See Seci	must be so marked	(x)	WEIGHT		YTD		YTØ
CLASS	NWEC #	attention in headling or stowing				W.H	TUDIEN			TIV TYPE	ın
ALY.	רדר סו	NOITAIR	OTY DESC	NOITAM JOMMO	RIER INFOR	RAD		(AGE	PACK	OFING	INAH
				******	2,340	il	091		•	JATOT (ИАЯЭ
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	N		+			<u> </u>			
			N N	\	-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		·	N	٨							
		₹50 Cf		Y					68171t	*0d	
0:	SHIPPE'R INF	JANOITIGGA	4IJS/T		THOIS	IM	# bKGS	ABEMU	В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В В	о язмот	cna
		underlying Bills o	(среск рох)		и язаяо я	HMOT21	10				
		Master Bill of Lac									" 0= 10
ırtv	X 3₁4 ₽§	ge Terms: Collect	eigne onar Spaid	_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·Si	NOITOUS	AL INSTE TRIVITE	
									* •	.u <u>iz</u> /040	13/11:J
ε	e Out:	mit <u>08:1</u>	:ul əm	iiT	•					:s	senbbA
						:O1 7	CHARGES BIL	ту ғаеіснт	되소역 집되다	1 .	Name:
			o unuspet:	ng	FOB: 🔲						CID#:
			MS :DA				75244	Rranch, TX			City/St
Trailer number(s): 3890269								gland Rd.			Addres
NOITA	I YOYSUA A	MEI SWIFT TR. SE SO\ IR			:# noit		SHIP S Morning	rehsail'	<u>. </u>	:əmsN	
11414		000001306	·····		FOB:			CONTO			#UIS
			14P. # SN	• 1				78880 L	M ,nosib <u>=</u>	ate/Zip: E	
								.evA bleit			SerbbA
	16	7299 :nedmuN g	l of Ladin					aripers Respondisin	M enusie.	1	:emeN
J. J.	Page 1 o	. -	1G	IIQA.	COFL	ПІВ			070	7 - 90-E0	Date:

Leisure Merchandising Corp 105 Northfield Ave.

105 Northfield Ave. Edison, NJ 08837

Tel:(732) 346-9009 Fax:(732) 346-0013 Duns 19-556-3804

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
3/9/2020	662793

Bill To	Ship To
Tuesday Morning Accts. Payable Dept. 6250 LBJ Freeway Dallas, TX 75240	Tuesday Morning East Coast Bypass Facility 5 Logistics Drive Rd. Kearny, NJ 07032

P.O. No.		Ship Date	Ship Via	•	Ter	ms			
417139006		3/9/2020					: 60		
Qty	Style	Number		Des	cription	*	Rate	Amoun	t
99 94 94 253 136	M0730-3S M0730-3S M0730-3S 1470-4SU 1470-4SU	SIL_X CHM_X BWSJ_X		0 H/S 3 Pc. Set Sil 0 H/S 3 Pc. Set Ch IL 4 Pc. Set Blk/W	ver		105.00 105.00 105.00 152.50 152.50	10,395.0 9,870.0 9,870.0 38,582.5 20,740.0	00 00 00
I			<u> </u>		INVOICE TO		<u></u>	167.50	Т

INVOICE TOTAL

\$89,457.50

Date: 03-09-2020 BILL OF LADING										Page 1 o	f1	
SHIP FROM Name: Leisure Merchandising Corp.								E	Bill of Lading Number: 662793			
Address	s: 1	105 Northfield Ave.										
City/Sta	ite/Zip: E	p: Edison, NJ 08837								N1464		
SID#: FOB: □												
			SHII	o TO		: : :				AME: WHITEAC		ICS
Name:			/ Mornin gistics	g	Loca	ation #:		ן ן	railer num	iber: UMXU 26	6258	
Address		Logistic						8	eal numb	er(s): 389021	<u> </u>	
City/Sta	ate/Zip: k	Kearny, N	NJ 07032					[8	CAC:			
CID#:			•				FOB: [] F	ro numb	er:		
*	T	HIRD PAF	RTY FREIGH	IT CHAR	GES BI	LL TO:						
Name: Address	s:								ime In:	8:50 Tin	ne Out: <u>9</u>	58
<u> </u>								<u> </u>	nalada Ok	arge Terms:		
City/Sta		NIOTION	10.				····		reight Ci repaid	- .	X 3 rd Pa	ertv .
SPECIA	AL INSTF	KUCHOI	NS :							Master Bill of La		
									(check box	considerate and the second	of Lading	•
CUS	TOMER C	ORDER N	UMBER	# P	KGS		ER ORDER VEIGHT	PALI	.ET/SLIP	ADDITIONA	L SHIPPE'R INF	·O
PO# 4	117139	006		+ 6	76	1 2	2,512	Y	(N)	3500 cf		
1 0# -	+17100			+	22,512			Y	1 0000 01			
				 	Y			Y	Y N			
							YN					
								Y	N			
GRANI	D TOTAL	-		6	76		2,512 RRIER INFO	DRMATIC	N.			
	DLING NIT	PAC	KAGE					COMMO	DITY DE	SCRIPTION	LTL OI	
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	WEIG		H.M. (X)	Commodities must be so ma	requiring spec rked and pack See	ial or additional car aged as to ensure : Section 2(e) of Nh	e or attention in handling or stowing safe transportation with ordinary care. IFC Item 350	NMFC#	CLASS
676	Ctns			22,5	<u>12</u>		Lugga	ge		·	187645-05	125
	ļ <u>.</u>	ļ	ļ									
ļ	ļ					ļ						
						<u> </u>					1	<u> </u>
676	XXXXXXXX		************	22,5	12	******		G	RAND T	OTAL	***************************************	
	rate is depend	dent on value,	shippers are re-			ally in writing	g the agreed or			nount: \$	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	00000000000000
value of the	e property as t	follows:	roperty is specif							ee Terms: Collect		
NOTE		er	<u></u>		n In Abi	io obine	ant may b		ahia Saa	Customer check		
RECEIVED	NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be appreciated and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to all applicable state and federal regulations.						between ablished by	een The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of				
SHIPPE	R SIGNA	TURF / F	ATF		Traile	er Loadeo	: Freigh	t Counte	Signatur I:	CARRIER SIGN	ATURE / PICKL	IP DATE
This is to cen packaged, m	tify that the abov	re named materl	els are properly clas oper condition for to	ssified, ansportation	×	By Shippe By Driver	г 🗵 ву	Shipper Driver/pal	lets said to	Camer, acknowledges recorded to the certifies emergency respond camer, as the DO Temper do turn and the certifies of the cert	ot of packages and required se information was made as	placerds. Carrier eilable and/or
1	WI	(3)	19/20				contain By	Driver/Pie	ces	froster de de la	is received in good prod	except as noted.

Leisure Merchandising Corp 105 Northfield Ave. Edison, NJ 08837

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
3/17/2020	662792

Tel:(732) 346-9009 Fax:(732) 346-0013 Duns 19-556-3804

Bill To	
Tuesday Morning Accts. Payable Dept. 6250 LBJ Freeway Dallas, TX 75240	

Ship To	
Tuesday Morning 563 S. 63rd Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85043	

P.O.	No.	Ship Date	Ship Via	Ter	ms	
41713	9003	3/17/2020	3/17/2020		Net 60	
Qty	Style Number	С	Description	Rate	Amount	
15 M 14 M 14 M 37 14	M0730-3S RGLD_X M0730-3S SIL_X M0730-3S CHM_X 470-4SU BWSJ_X 470-4SU BWMZ_X	LDF Stonebridge 360 H/S 3 Pc. Set LDF Stonebridge 360 H/S 3 Pc. Set LDF Stonebridge 360 H/S 3 Pc. Set LDF Sheffield 360 UL 4 Pc. Set Blk LDF Sheffield 360 UL 4 Pc. Set Blk	Rose Gold Silver Champagne /White Square Jac (U, 20, 24, 28)	105.00 105.00 105.00 152.50 152.50	1,575.00 1,470.00 1,470.00 5,642.50 3,050.00	

INVOICE TOTAL

\$13,207.50

	1	1.6-Mar-2	2020	BILL OF I	ADING	•	Page	1_	1 1	
		SHIP FR		. Reference Number	Bill of Ladin	g Numbe		31		
	E MERCH		G CORP	PO Number: 417139003	Carrier Nam	ne:	ESTES EX	PRESS L	ines	
105 Northfield Ave. EDISON, NJ 08837		Shipper Reference #:	SCAC:		EXLA					
Pete Andrus, 732-902-2317,		SN1463 Unique ID:	Pro Number	r:	,					
17-Mar-2020 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM SHIP TO		TM000001788	Freight Cha	rge Terms	: Third Par	Third Party				
Phoeni	x Wareh				Payment Me	ethod:	Prepaid			
563 So	outh 63r	d Ave			Services:					
	x, AZ 8 Ongay,		8-9813,		THIRD	PARTY F	REIGHT CHA	RGES B	ILL TO	
			- 11:59 PM		Mode Trans		n			
					1314 81st Minneapoli		432			
819 70			Origin Terminal				tion Terminal:			
	IFIELD N				DENIX AZ ne: 602-308-0870	0				
Fax:	908-226-1	100		Fax	:					
			DE	SCRIPTION OF PACKA	GES AND GOC	DS.	NMFC	WEIGHT	DECLARE	<u>^</u>
QTY	KAGES TYPE	HM	UN of NA Number	ITEM DESCRIPTION , Proper Stipping Name, Hazard Cleas, Packing Group		CLASS			VALUE	
				LUGGAGE		150.0	187645-04	3587 lb		
7	PALLET							6 F		
Ì						<u> </u>		لــــــل		
Specia	al Instruc		. VM68WZW***					<u> </u>		
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper	al Instructure RAT	was prep	ared by an authorized signee on this document of other transport	agency of MODE in coope to pay transportation cha	arges SOLELY to been dispatched	the carrier i I bv anvone	isted on this do other than an a	cument. 1 Iuthorized	r a motor I agency of	f 🦃
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	al Instructure RAT	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	iisted on this do other than an a the shipment an	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	iisted on this do other than an a the shipment an	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	iisted on this do other than an a the shipment an	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	iisted on this do other than an a the shipment an	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	other than an a the shipment ar ansportation cha	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	other than an a the shipment ar ansportation cha	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	other than an a the shipment ar ansportation cha	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	other than an a the shipment ar ansportation cha	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a motor I agency of sly waives	f any
***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re	ared by an authorized signee on this documer roker or other transpores of its characteristics.	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	iisted on this do other than an a the shipment an	cument. 1 authorized ad express	r a mo l ager sly wa	otor ncy of aives :
Specia ***VOI This bill shipper carrier, MODE, other co	I of lading or the na freight for then it agollection ri	was prep med cons warder, b prees to se ights or re issignee.	ared by an authorized ignee on this documer roker or other transpor eek payment of its cha medies otherwise avai	agency of MODE in coope of to pay transportation cha tation service provider has trees exclusively from the e	arges SOLELY to been dispatched ntity from which i	the carrier l I by anyone t accepted t	other than an a the shipment ar ansportation cha	cument. I authorized id express arges fror	ramotor lagency of sly waives n MODE, t	f a

Signature Shipper: Date:

3/11/20

Signature Carrier:

Print Carrier Name: ESTES EXPRESS LINES

Date:

3/12/20

LEISURE MERCHANDISING 105 NORTHFIELD AVE EDISON, NJ 08837

DYPANIELS
AUGO
25 MAY 20
FM G1



RECEIVED

JUN 0 1 2020

LEGAL SERVICES

TUESDAY MORNING CORP, CLAIMS PROCESSING CONTOR
96 Epig CORPORATE RESTRUCTURING, LLC
P.O. BOX 4420
BERVERTON, OR 97076-4420

97075-042020

սիսներգանիցՈրթերիկին ընդերիիկին